Position

Principal Elem

Teacher Elementary

Teacher EIm Acad Ch Instr Spec

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Mental Health Therapist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Total Wages

$129,489

$99,110

$98,613

$96,315

$96,109

$79,031

$77,390

$77,180

$76,374

$76,071

$74,972

$71,818

$67,068

$62,012

$59,246

$58,640

$53,813

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,287

$27,556

$26,220

$26,931

$26,729

$15,009

$15,499

$22,845

$22,730

$22,009

$23,043

$22,100

$21,554

$20,538

$19,622

$19,517

$20,673



Teacher Rsp

Teacher Elementary

School Office Secretary

Bilingual Comm Liaison Leader

Special Ed Assistant |l

Library Asst

Special Ed Assistant |l

Special Ed Assistant |l

Special Ed Assistant Il

Special Ed Assistant |l

Special Ed Assistant |l

Office Support Clerk

Intervention Instruct Aide Il

Special Ed Assistant |l

Instructional Assistant

Teacher Rsp

Supervisor Assistant

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

Highland Elementary
School

$53,784

$51,494

$50,567

$42,613

$39,930

$38,992

$37,423

$34,967

$34,907

$34,668

$34,010

$33,074

$31,577

$29,465

$15,033

$10,642

$8,531

$16,449

$10,887

$19,952

$18,183

$15,393

$8,648

$15,093

$7,728

$7,591

$14,642

$8,377

$15,940

$13,721

$7,473

$6,682

$4,313

$172



