Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elem		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$129,489	\$33,287
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$99,110	\$27,556
Teacher Elm Acad Ch Instr Spec		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$98,613	\$26,220
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$96,315	\$26,931
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$96,109	\$26,729
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$79,031	\$15,009
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$77,390	\$15,499
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$77,180	\$22,845
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$76,374	\$22,730
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$76,071	\$22,009
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$74,972	\$23,043
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$71,818	\$22,100
Teacher Sdc		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$67,068	\$21,554
Teacher Sdc		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$62,012	\$20,538
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$59,246	\$19,622
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$58,640	\$19,517
Mental Health Therapist		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$53,813	\$20,673

Teacher Rsp	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$53,784	\$16,449
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$51,494	\$10,887
School Office Secretary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$50,567	\$19,952
Bilingual Comm Liaison Leader	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$42,613	\$18,183
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$39,930	\$15,393
Library Asst	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$38,992	\$8,648
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$37,423	\$15,093
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$34,967	\$7,728
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$34,907	\$7,591
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$34,668	\$14,642
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$34,010	\$8,377
Office Support Clerk	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$33,074	\$15,940
Intervention Instruct Aide II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$31,577	\$13,721
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$29,465	\$7,473
Instructional Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$15,033	\$6,682
Teacher Rsp	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$10,642	\$4,313
Supervisor Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Highland Elementary School	\$8,531	\$172